City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application, 389 Congress Street, 04101, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 874-871 Permit No Location of Construction: Phone: Owner Douglas A. They 1 339 Fore Street Owner Address: Leasee/Buver's Name: Business Name: Phone: Bonald Mayer 772>1822 MAS Robbins Antiques Contractor Name: Address: Phone: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE: Past Use: Proposed Use: \$ 26,20 Rezull Same w/signage FIRE DEPT. Approved INSPECTION: Use Group: □ Denied Type: CBL Signature: Signature: Zoning Approval: Proposed Project Description: PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.U.D.) Action Approved Special Zone or Reviews: Approved with Conditions: ☐ Shoreland Frect signage as per plan Denied □ Wetland ☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision Signature: Date: ☐ Site Plan mai ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐ Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Vicki Dover 11/12/96 Zoning Appeal This permit application doesn't preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules, □ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. ☐ Conditional Use Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-☐ Interpretation 3. ☐ Approved tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work... ☐ Denied Historic Preservation ☐ Not in District or Landmark Call for P/U 772-1822 ☐ Does Not Require Review ☐ Requires Review Action: CERTIFICATION ☐ Appoved ☐ Approved with Conditions I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been ☐ Denied authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all Date: areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit 11/12/96 ADDRESS: SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE: PHONE: Donald Meyer RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE: CEO DISTRICT

White-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Canary-D.P.W. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

Location of Construction: Owner:		Phone:			Permit No: 9 6 1 1 6 7	
339 Fore Street	Douglas A. Tim					
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name: Donald Meyer	Phone: 772-1822	Busines		PERMIT ISSUED	
Contractor Name:	Address:	772-1822 HMS Robbins Antiqu		obbilis Aliciques	Permit Issued:	
		COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:			NOV 2 6 1996	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		The state of the s			
Retail	Same w/signage		\$ \$ 2 FIRE DEPT. □ Approved INS □ Denied Use		CITY OF PORTLAND	
					Zono, CDI.	
		Signature;		Signature: Z	Zone: 2 CBL: 0327 918	
Proposed Project Description:		PEDESTRIAN A	ACTIVITIE	Zoning Approval:		
		Action:	Special Zone or Reviews:			
Erect signage as per plan	L	Approved with Conditions:			L Choroland	
					☐ Flood Zone	
Description Description	Data Analisat Care	Signature:		Date:	☐ Subdivision☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐ mm ☐	
Permit Taken By: Vicki Dover	Date Applied For:	/12/96				
This permit application doesn't preclud	de the Applicant(s) from meeting applicab	le State and Federal rules.			Zoning Appeal Variance	
Building permits do not include plumb					☐ Miscellaneous ☐ Conditional Use	
3. Building permits are void if work is no	☐ Interpretation					
tion may invalidate a building permit	☐ Approved☐ Denied					
					Historic Preservation ☐ Not in District or Landmark	
Call for P/U 772-1822	□ Does Not Require Review					
					☑ Requires Review	
					Action: Mws Vews	
	Appoved txin mac					
I hereby certify that I am the owner of recor					n Approved with Conditions	
authorized by the owner to make this appli-					15	
if a permit for work described in the applic				to the national to offer a	Date: 1 / 60 / 6	
if a permit for work described in the applic areas covered by such permit at any reason	lable flour to enforce the provisions of the					
	lable flour to emorce the provisions of the				1	
areas covered by such permit at any reason	w}O	11/12/96		DHANE	- D Andrus B	
	w}O	11/12/96 DATE:		PHONE:	- D Andrews	
areas covered by such permit at any reason SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Donal	d Heyer ADDRESS:	11/12/96 DATE:			- D Andrius	
areas covered by such permit at any reason	d Heyer ADDRESS:	11/12/96 DATE:		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT 2	



339 Fore Street. Portland, Maine 04103, tel# (207)772-1822

November 12, 1996

Douglas A. Fimm c/o BEU Read St Portland, MI: 04103

Doug,

As required by the terms of our lease, section 22 SIGNS, we are requesting your written approval to install a sign on the exterior of the building at 339 Fore Street. The sign will be approximately 20" by 36", and will be attached using the existing mounting bolts to the upper right corner of the store as you face the front, just above the storefront windows. There are existing lighting fixtures in place which will serve to light the sign. Attached is a print out of what the sign will look like. The colors will approximate the enclosed business card

We require your approval in order to submit an application to the city for a sign permit Additionally we understand that we may be required to have the sign approved by the Portland Historical Society, as well as the Old Port Committee.

Regards.

Don Meyer HMS Robbins Antiques

Landlord Approval

Timm

Date

À	ACORD. CERTI	FICATE OF INS	SURANC	E		DATE (MM/DD/YY) 11/12/96	
PRO	NORTON. P O BOX 655		ONLY AN HOLDER.	D CONFERS N	UED AS A MATTER (IO RIGHTS UPON T ATE DOES NOT AME AFFORDED BY THE I	HE CERTIFICATE ND, EXTEND OR	
	181 PARK ROW			COMPANIES	AFFORDING COVER	AGE	
	BRUNSWICK	ME 04011	COMPANY	PEERLES:	S INSURANCE C	OMPANY	
INSU	JRED AND AND COURS		COMPANY				
M&R ANTIQUES I HMS ROBBINS AN 339 FORE STREE PORTLAND		NTIQUES	COMPANY				
			COMPANY				
			D	71 Table 100 Tab			
. CO	INDICATED, NOTWITHSTANDING AN CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR	LICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOV NY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDIT MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFF F SUCH POLICIES, LIMITS SHOWN MA	TION OF ANY CONTI	RACT OR OTHER I	DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO	T TO WHICH THIS	
CO	TYPE OF INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	шмп	rs	
A	GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS MADE X OCCUR OWNER'S & CONTRACTOR'S PROT	PENDING	10/15/96	10/15/97	GENERAL AGGREGATE PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG PERSONAL & ADV INJURY EACH OCCURRENCE FIRE DAMAGE (Any one fire) MED EXP (Any one person)	\$2,000,000 \$2,000,000 \$1,000,000 \$1,000,000 \$ 50,000 \$ 5,000	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			-	296A142500 3 400 3 500 5	=0.	
	ANY AUTO				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$	
	ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	s	
	-				PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$	
	GARAGE LIABILITY				AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$	
	ANY AUTO				OTHER THAN AUTO ONLY:		
					EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
			-		AGGREGATE	\$	
	EXCESS LIABILITY				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	UMBRELLA FORM				AGGREGATE		
	OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM					\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY				STATUTORY LIMITS		
					EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	THE PROPRIETOR/ PARTNERS/EXECUTIVE INCL				DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
	OFFICERS ARE EXCL				DISEASE - EACH EMPLOYEE	\$	
DES	OTHER CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/	/EHICLES/SPECIAL ITEMS					
		PROPERTY LIMIT \$15	5,000 DED	CTIBLE \$25	50 SPECIAL	FORM	
CEI	RTIFICATE HOLDER		CANCELLAT	ION			
	DEPARTMENT OF	FPLANNING	EXPIRATION 10 DAY	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING COMPANY WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 10 DAYS WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT,			
PORTLAND ME 04101			OF ANY K	BUT FAILURE TO MAIL SUCH NOTICE SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE COMPANY, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES. AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE			
AC	ORD 25-S (3/93)		Nabey	Cij draniti		NG A ORPORATION 1993	

Information Requirements for Sign Permit Application

Applicants for a sign permit will be asked to submit the following information to the Building Inspection Office:

- 1) Proof of insurance
- 2) Letter of permission from the owner
- A sketch plan of the lot, indicating location of buildings, driveways, and any abutting streets or right of ways. Lengths of building frontages and street frontages should be noted (see attached)
- 4) Indication on plan of all existing and proposed signs
- 5) Computation of the following:
 - a) The sign area of each existing and proposed building sign
 - b) The sign area, height and setback of each existing and proposed freestanding sign
- A sketch of any proposed sign(s), indicating dimensions, materials, source of illumination and construction method (see attached)
- 7) Fee remains the same \$25.00 plus .20 per sq. ft.

Note: Once a sketch plan has been filed for a property, the Inspections Office will keep a record of the plan so that a new sketch plan will not be required for later changes to signage on the property. In such at instance, applicants will only be required to submit information applicable to the new signs

P.EL. 4-18-94

FROM. WILLIAM GIROUX

ZONIMA ADDINISTRATOR

DEPT OF PLANAIDS 874-8300

SIGNAGE

PLEASE ANSWER ALL QUESTIONS

ADDRESS: 339 Fire ST.	zone: 3-5						
OWNER: Douglas A. Timm							
APPLICANT: M&R ANTIQUES d/b/A	HMS Robbins AIM: QUES						
ASSESSOR NO.:							
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YESNO							
MULTI TENANT LOT? YESNO							
FREESTANDING SIGN? YESNO(ex. pole sign)	DIMENSIONS						
MORE THAN ONE SIGN? YESNO	_DIMENSIONS						
BLDG. WALL SIGN? YES NO (attached to bldg)	DIMENSIONS 20" X 36" (1,66' X 3 = 4,984)						
MORE THAN ONE SIGN? YES NO	_DIMENSIONS						
LIST ALL EXISTING SIGNAGE AND THEIR DIMENSIONS:	£						
LOT FRONTAGE (FEET) My guess BLDG FRONTAGE (FEET) Must be at 15451 A 3	(door x 2 = 6#)						
AWNING YESNO IS AWNING BACK	LIT? YESNO						
HEIGHT OF AWNING:	HEIGHT OF AWNING:						
IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION, MESSAGE, TRADEMARK OR S	YMBOL ON IT?						
A SITE SKETCH AND BUILDING SKETCH SHOWING EXACTLY WHERE EXISTING AND NEW SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MUST BE PROVIDED. SKETCHES AND/OR PICTURES OF THE							
PAGEMENT TO MONTHS MOST DE LICOTADE. DESTORADO MENT	211 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2						

1111

PROPOSED SIGNS ARE ALSO REQUIRED.

38

Lister Tais a triel